Unterstrichene Songs noch iiben oder anschauen:

All Songs — effektiv:

1. A moment like this

2. Ai night like this C#m
3. ABBA-Medley

4. Ain’t nobody Ebm
5. Ain’t no sunshine Am
6. Alice in wonderland — %

7. All of me (Piano/Gesang) Fm
8. All that she wants

9. Alligator Eb
10. Alperose

11. Amor C
12. Another day in parasise Dm
13. Atemlos

14. At last F
15. Azzuro (neu)

16. Back for good

17.Back to black Dm
18.Bad bad Leroy Brown G
19. Baila Gm
20.Buona sera Bb
21.Can't help falling in love

22.Candy F#m
23. Car wash D
24. Chachach Ab
25. Chain Chain Chain Cm
26.Chan Chan Dm
27.Chasing pavements Cm
28. Cocaine C
29. Colegiala Gm

30. Conga (neu)
31. Crying at the discoteque

32.

33.
34.

36.
37.
38.
39.

40.
41.

42.
43.
44.
45.
46.

47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.

59.
56.
57.
58.
59.

Cupid
Dance me to the end G
Dancing queen

35. Delilah (neu)
Devil in disquise
Don't be cruel D
Dreamer C#
Driving home for Christmas A
Ein ehrenwertes Haus A
Ein Stern der deinen Namen... A
Feel like making love Fm
Fever Am
Firework ? Ab
Fly me tt moon Am
Forget me nots ? D
Get back F
Get lucky Bm
gg grass of home F#
Gigolo G
Girl from Ipanema F
Good golly Miss Molly C
Griechischer Wein Eb
Guantanamera F
Happy F
Have i told you.... F
Hello Josephine A
Help yourself B
Highway to hell A
Hit the road Jack Fm

60.



61

62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.

81.

82.
83.
84.

85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

| can see clearly now G/Bb
| feel good C

| get a kick out of you C#

| never can say goodbye

| wanna dance with somebody Gb

| will always love you A

| will survive Gm
| wish Ebm
I’d rather go blind A
I'm so exited Gm
Ich war noch niemals in NY G

If you don’t know me by now Bb
Il Ragazzo della via Gluck (neu) D

Il tempo se ne va (neu)

Imagine C

In the ghetto Bb
In the mood Ab
It's not unusual G
It's now or never Eb
It's raining men Fm
Just the two of us Db
Keep on smiling Ab
Kiosk Gb
Kommisar Am
La Bamba C
La camisa negra F#m
La Isla Bonita ? Dbm
La vida es un carnaval (neu) Cm
Lady Marmalade Gm
Lambada? Dm
Le Freak Am
Let me try again E
Let the music play Bb
Life is live? Am

95. Love is in the air

96. Mack the knife

Bb

97. Make you feel my love (Piano/Ges.) Bb

98. Marina Marina Marina

99. Mendocino?

100. Mensch

101. Mercy
102.Mona Lisa

103. Moon river ? 4/4

Gm

104. Moves like Jagger?

105. My heart will go on?
106. My Way

107.New York

108. No matter what?

109. No woman no cry

110. Nossa Nossa
111.Nossing compares to you
112. Nutbush city limits

113. O happy day
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114. Oye me canto?

115. Para no verte mas
116. Petit fleur

117. Play that funky music
118. Preghero?

119. Proud Mary

120. Que sera, sera

121. Raindrops keep falling.....
122.Rehab 2 Tkt. a Anfang
123. Respect

124.Road to hell

125. Rolling in the deep
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Bb
Am
Cm




126. Save the last dance for me
127.Saving all my love
128. Schickeria?

129. Sexbomb Abm
130.She’s a lady?

131. She works hard f t money Abm
132. Simply the best

133. Smoke on the water Gm
134. Smooth Operator Dm
135. Someone like you A
136. Something stupid G
137. Stranger on a shore F
138. Strangers in the night F
139. Suavemente?

140. Summer wine Am
141. Superstition Eb
142. Sway A
143. Sweet Caroline

144. Sweet home Alabama

145. Sweet home Chicago F
146.Te vas Ebm
147. Teddybear C
148. That’s amore Am
149. That’s the way i like it Cm
150. The greatest love of all

151. The last walz (neu) G
152. The sweetest thing (neu)

153. Things Eb
154. Think G
155. Three little birds G
156. Torno a Surriento Cm
157. Tutti frutti ? G
158. Unchained my heart Am
159. Up where we belong D

160. Valerie Eb
161.Verdammt ich lieb dich ? Am
162. Viva la vida ? C
163. Walk of life ? E
164. Wanna be?

165. We will rock you Em
166. What a wonderful world F
167. What the world needs now 3/4

168. What's up-4 non blondes

169. When i need you %

170. Why did you do it B
171. Wienerwalzer

172. Yesterday F
173.You are so beautiful D
174.You rise me up Eb
175.You're the one that i want Am



